

FED AID NO STPDA-0401(244)
CONSTRUCTION OF RIGHT TURN LANE
US 401 AT LOWELL RIDGE ROAD

TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING,
INC
BURLINGTON, NC
S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION
WILSON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		5300.00		7400.00
0002	0038000000-M	SP	SHALLOW UNDERCUT	23 M3	58.00	1334.00	45.00	1035.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		39500.00		48400.00
0004	0080000000-M	SP	CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION	54.4 MTN	58.00	3155.20	31.10	1691.84
0005	0196000000-M	270	SOIL STABILIZATION FABRIC	75.2 M2	6.00	451.20	5.20	391.04
0006	1297000000-M	607	MILL ASP PVMT ****MM DTH 40(MM)	144 M2	14.00	2016.00	48.60	6998.40
0007	1491000000-M	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	83 MTN	93.00	7719.00	150.48	12489.84
0008	1503000000-M	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	83 MTN	81.00	6723.00	131.50	10914.50
0009	1523000000-M	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	80 MTN	95.00	7600.00	138.02	11041.60
0010	1575000000-M	SP	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	8 MTN	750.00	6000.00	885.00	7080.00
0011	1577000000-M	SP	POLYM MOD ASP BDR FOR PLT MIX	5 MTN	800.00	4000.00	885.00	4425.00
0012	4589000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (LS) TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		15500.00		24810.00
0013	4685000000-M	1205	100MM THERMO MKG, 2.3MMTK	120 M	5.50	660.00	5.00	600.00
0014	4686000000-M	1205	100MM THERMO MKG, 3.1MMTK	40 M	5.80	232.00	5.00	200.00
0015	4695000000-M	1205	200MM THERMO MKG 2.3MM TK	65 M	11.00	715.00	10.00	650.00
0016	4725000000-M	1205	THERMO PVT MKG SYMB 2.3MM	4 EA	225.00	900.00	150.00	600.00
0017	4850000000-M	1205	REMLV OF 100MM LINES	30 M	10.00	300.00	3.28	98.40
0018	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	2 EA	75.00	150.00	50.00	100.00
0019	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	15 EA	125.00	1875.00	125.00	1875.00
0020	6000000000-M	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	30.5 M	15.00	457.50	7.15	218.08
0021	6009000000-M	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	9.1 MTN	170.00	1547.00	100.00	910.00
0022	6012000000-M	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	4.6 MTN	170.00	782.00	100.00	460.00
0023	6015000000-M	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.3 HA	3455.00	1036.50	3000.00	900.00
0024	6018000000-M	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	22 KG	13.50	297.00	10.00	220.00
0025	6021000000-M	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.23 MTN	1960.00	450.80	1800.00	414.00
0026	6030000000-M	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	15.2 M3	50.00	760.00	55.00	836.00
0027	6071010000-M	SP	WATTLE	30 M	15.00	450.00	38.00	1140.00
0028	6071020000-M	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	1.6 KG	200.00	320.00	25.00	40.00
0029	6084000000-M	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.3 HA	10360.00	3108.00	4500.00	1350.00
0030	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	3 EA	200.00	600.00	500.00	1500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 113939.20 TOTAL 148788.70

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 113939.20 SUB-TOTAL 148788.70

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING, INC	1	113939.20
S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION	2	148788.70